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50m Brust Frauen Finale

Jahrgang 1997/1998
A-Finale

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Margarethe Hummel
Sophie Hansson

Kim Losensky

Lina Rosvall

Klara Juliusson
Mari-Louise Tran
Nina-Therese Storstein
Alzbeta Andrikova

. Flora Molnar

0. Polina Schanova

1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997

GER Charlottenburger DSV Nixe
SWE Skanes Simférbund

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SWE Angelholms Simséllskap
SWE Skanes Simférbund

SWE Skanes Simférbund

NOR Karmoy Svommeklubb
CZE SK Motorlet Praha

HUN Delzalai Vizmu SE

RUS Sdyshor Nol CSP

00:31,88
00:33,45
00:33,66
00:33,92
00:34,26
00:34,43
00:34,48
00:34,77
00:35,13
00:35,28

0.72
0.68
0.69
0.80
0.71
0.74
0.82
0.81
0.71
0.70
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